
XV Memoriał im. Henryka Guta  
SIEDLCE, 13 czerwca 2015 

 MĘŻCZYŹNI/MEN 
100 m  
 Bieg 1/ 5 +1.2 15:42 
 1 KOPEĆ Dominik 95-03-05 KS Agros Zamość LU 10.50 
 2 BIELCZYK Michał 84-06-05 AZS-AWF Warszawa  10.60 SB 
 3 ŁUKASIAK Michał 84-03-07 AZS-AWF Warszawa  10.64 SB 
 4 BIJOWSKI Kamil 93-02-19 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 10.74 SB 
 5 OSTAPIUK Mateusz 93-12-12 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 10.84 PB 
 6 OZDARSKI Łukasz 94-01-15 AZS-AWF Warszawa  11.02 PB 
 7 SIENKIEWICZ Karol 86-03-30 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 11.12 
 Bieg 2/ 5 +1.6 15:47 
 1 MUSIEJ Karol 92-08-13 KS AZS-AWF Biała Podlaska LU 10.90 SB 
 2 SACHARCZUK Radosław 93-09-08 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 11.04 PB 
 3 NABIAŁEK Łukasz 89-12-26 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 11.08 SB 
 4 DUDEK Bartosz 92-02-25 MKS Juvenia Białystok PD 11.16 PB 
 5 SIWIŃSKI Marek 98-08-03 OKS Skra Warszawa  11.17 
 6 KWIATKOWSKI Kamil 97-07-14 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  11.22 SB 
 7 ABRAMOWSKI Rafał 95-02-23 AZS-AWF Warszawa  11.33 
 Bieg 3/ 5 +1.9 15:51 
 1 CHMIELEWSKI Karol 96-03-11 MKS Polonia Warszawa  11.12 PB 
 2 WIESIOŁEK Kacper 96-12-14 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 11.13 PB 
 3 PALUCH Mariusz 97-11-05 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  11.17 PB 
 4 ZAWADZKI Jacek 97-09-23 OKS Skra Warszawa  11.22 PB 
 5 ZIELIŃSKI Artur 89-06-13 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  11.24 PB 
 6 GWIAZDOWSKI Mateusz 95-09-06 MKS Polonia Warszawa  11.25 PB 
 7 AMANOWICZ Jakub 95-11-19 KS AZS-AWF Biała Podlaska LU 11.27 PB 
 Bieg 4/ 5 -1.1 15:59 
 1 STEMPEL Paweł 87-08-06 KS AZS-AWF Biała Podlaska LU 10.88 
 2 OGONOWSKI Szymon 85-07-26 AZS-AWF Warszawa  11.44 
 3 BRZOZOWSKI Rafał 98-09-23 MKS Polonia Warszawa  11.66 
 4 RUDNICKI Julian 96-03-04 SSA Legia 1926 Warszawa  11.81 
 5 BORYSIUK Adrian 97-10-02 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  11.88 SB 
 6 MORZEWSKI Marceli 00-01-22 UKS Victoria Józefów  12.27 
 PLUTA Konrad 00-02-16 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  DQ 
 Bieg 5/ 5 +1.1 16:01 
 1 MOSKWIAK Paweł 97-03-01 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  11.33 
 2 KOĆ Piotr 97-02-26 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  11.63 
 3 KOS Mirosław 00-10-23 MKS Polonia Warszawa  12.12 PB 
 4 GORZAŁA Jakub 98-09-16 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  12.15 
 5 SOKÓŁ Wiktor 99-11-22 AZS-AWF Warszawa  12.24 PB 
 6 RYBAKOWSKI Michał 00-08-30 MKS Polonia Warszawa  12.50 PB 
200 m  
 Bieg 1/ 6 +0.6 17:08 
 1 KOPEĆ Dominik 95-03-05 KS Agros Zamość LU 21.49 
 2 BIJOWSKI Kamil 93-02-19 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 21.66 
 3 STEMPEL Paweł 87-08-06 KS AZS-AWF Biała Podlaska LU 21.76 
 4 BIELCZYK Michał 84-06-05 AZS-AWF Warszawa  21.82 
 5 ŁUKASIAK Michał 84-03-07 AZS-AWF Warszawa  22.05 
 6 OSTAPIUK Mateusz 93-12-12 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 22.11 
 Bieg 2/ 6 +1.6 17:11 
 1 OZDARSKI Łukasz 94-01-15 AZS-AWF Warszawa  21.69 
 2 NABIAŁEK Łukasz 89-12-26 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 21.95 
 3 MUSIEJ Karol 92-08-13 KS AZS-AWF Biała Podlaska LU 22.16 
 4 CHMIELEWSKI Karol 96-03-11 MKS Polonia Warszawa  22.25 
 5 SACHARCZUK Radosław 93-09-08 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 22.60 
 Bieg 3/ 6 +0.8 17:14 
 1 DUDEK Bartosz 92-02-25 MKS Juvenia Białystok PD 21.75 
 2 WIESIOŁEK Kacper 96-12-14 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 22.25 
 3 SIWIŃSKI Marek 98-08-03 OKS Skra Warszawa  22.52 
 4 ZAWADZKI Jacek 97-09-23 OKS Skra Warszawa  22.70 
 Bieg 4/ 6 +1.4 17:15 
 1 OGONOWSKI Szymon 85-07-26 AZS-AWF Warszawa  22.29 
 2 ABRAMOWSKI Rafał 95-02-23 AZS-AWF Warszawa  22.52 
 3 MOSKWIAK Paweł 97-03-01 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  22.57 
 4 AMANOWICZ Jakub 95-11-19 KS AZS-AWF Biała Podlaska LU 22.77 
 5 GWIAZDOWSKI Mateusz 95-09-06 MKS Polonia Warszawa  22.92 
 6 ZIELIŃSKI Artur 89-06-13 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  23.07 
 Bieg 5/ 6 +1.4 17:16 
 1 BRZOZOWSKI Rafał 98-09-23 MKS Polonia Warszawa  23.24 
 2 KOĆ Piotr 97-02-26 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  23.28 
 3 RUDNICKI Julian 96-03-04 SSA Legia 1926 Warszawa  23.71 
 4 KOS Mirosław 00-10-23 MKS Polonia Warszawa  24.12 
 5 GORZAŁA Jakub 98-09-16 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  24.57 
 Bieg 6/ 6 +1.1 17:23 
 1 PLUTA Konrad 00-02-16 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  22.87 
 2 MORZEWSKI Marceli 00-01-22 UKS Victoria Józefów  24.27 
 3 GŁUSKI Jacek 00-10-19 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  24.54 
 4 SOKÓŁ Wiktor 99-11-22 AZS-AWF Warszawa  24.84 
 5 RYBAKOWSKI Michał 00-08-30 MKS Polonia Warszawa  25.20 
 6 KONOPKA Jan 00-01-12 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  25.64 
400 m 
 Bieg 1/ 2  16:31 
 1 RUKASZ Bartłomiej 90-02-03 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 48.77 
 2 HOŁUB Maciej 98-01-30 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 49.49 PB 
 3 KWIATKOWSKI Michał 93-12-01 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 50.46 
 4 STATSKEVEVICH Vladzislav 95-01-01 niestowarzyszony ... 50.66 
 5 ROLKA Cezary 95-08-11 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 51.54 
 6 ŚLĄZEK Michał 95-09-29 SSA Legia 1926 Warszawa  51.85 



 Bieg 2/ 2 16:39 
 1 MIZAK Szymon 98-01-14 OKS Skra Warszawa  51.53 =SB 
 2 BAĆMAGA Dominik 94-05-16 AZS-AWF Warszawa  51.73 
 3 PACZÓSKI Mateusz 97-03-01 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  52.61 
 4 BRZOST Piotr 98-03-20 UKS Kusy Warszawa  52.82 PB 
 5 PIEŃKOSZ Rafał 98-05-02 MKS Polonia Warszawa  53.23 PB 
 6 PIEŃKOSZ Grzegorz 98-05-02 MKS Polonia Warszawa  54.67 PB 
800 m 
 1 JACIUK Sylwester 93-05-20 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  1:55.81 
 2 KLOC Paweł 93-04-25 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 1:57.10 
 3 KOCAK Patryk 99-07-01 WLKS Iganie Nowe  1:57.71 PB 
 4 SUSZYŃSKI Maciej 90-01-01 KS Warszawianka W-wa  1:58.25 
 5 KUBICKI Adam 97-09-28 MKS Polonia Warszawa  2:01.08 PB 
 6 STRUBIŃSKI Konrad 95-04-17 MKS Polonia Warszawa  2:02.90 
 7 KOŁECKI Adrian 00-05-25 MKS Polonia Warszawa  2:04.55 PB 
 8 LĘGAS Adrian 96-10-09 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  2:05.93 PB 
 9 GĄSIEWICZ Szymon 96-08-31 SSA Legia 1926 Warszawa  2:06.94 
 OLSZYŃSKI Marek 96-05-28 MKS Juvenia Białystok PD DNF 
1500 m 
 1 WIĄCEK Aleksander 00-07-02 OKS Start Otwock  4:11.78 SB 
 2 OSEŁKA Przemysław 95-07-06 niest. Warszawa  4:13.42 
 3 SZYMBORSKI Rafał 92-07-05 MKS Polonia Warszawa  4:13.92 
 4 KOWALSKI Paweł 97-05-30 OKS Start Otwock  4:15.50 
 5 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub 99-10-14 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  4:16.34 PB 
 6 NIEWCZAS Kamil 99-02-17 UKS Victoria Józefów  4:17.59 
 NIEDZIÓŁKA Jakub 98-01-09 WLKS Iganie Nowe  DNF 
3000 m  
 1 LITOUCHYK Siarhei 88-02-18 UKRAINE 8:21.40 
 2 RADZIUK Dzmitry 93-01-01 niestowarzyszony ... 8:27.84 
 3 MŁYNARZ Kamil 90-03-09 SKB Kraśnik LU 8:36.19 PB 
 4 KROCHMAL Paweł 93-03-31 AKL Ursynów Warszawa  8:37.20 PB 
 5 ROGUSKI Michał 97-07-24 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  8:44.31 SB 
 6 MIELEWCZYK Piotr 90-08-08 KS Warszawianka W-wa  8:44.88 PB 
 7 PIRÓG Michał 95-01-10 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 8:47.17 PB 
 8 WASIEWICZ Krzysztof 92-01-03 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno  8:57.11 
 9 CHYLIŃSKI Mateusz 95-05-22 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 9:02.30 
 10 KOWALCZYK Łukasz 98-03-24 AZS-AWF Warszawa  9:31.24 
3000 m open 
 1 WYSOCKI Rafał 90-12-25 SKS Feniks Siedlce        9:39.25 
 2 KOSIERADZKI Łukasz 91-04-22 SKS Feniks Siedlce  9:59.49 
 3 KRZYMOWSKI Przemysław 90-07-09 SKS Feniks Siedlce  10:30.14  
 4 WEREDA Bartosz 01-06-13 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  10:39.51  
 5 WYSOCKI Zygmunt 66-01-11 SKS Feniks Siedlce  12:50.83  
 6 STRONKOWSKI Jacek 63-01-01 niestowarzyszony  12:52.08  
 7 WOŁOSZ Paweł 71-05-12 niestowarzyszony  13:54.82  
Skok w dal  
 1 JASZCZUK Tomasz 92-03-09 WLKS Iganie Nowe  7.79 PB  -1.0 
 2 ŁUKASIAK Michał 84-03-07 AZS-AWF Warszawa  7.41 SB  +0.6 
 3 STAŃCZUK Łukasz 89-11-08 RKS Skra Warszawa  7.40 PB  -0.8 
 4 SOBORA Łukasz 78-11-23 RKS Skra Warszawa  6.92 SB  +0.6 
 5 CIEŚLUKOWSKI Przemysław 88-04-05 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 6.88  -0.5 
 6 RAJTAK Szymon 93-07-28 KS Agros Zamość LU 6.63 SB  -0.1 
 7 CHU Tien 97-06-05 RKS Skra Warszawa  6.23 PB  -0.5 
 8 TARKOWSKI Piotr 99-08-10 KS AZS-AWF Biała Podlaska LU 6.10  +0.1 
 9 MANDZIUK Kamil 97-01-03 KS Agros Zamość LU 6.00  +2.3 
 10 KOŁPAK Szymon 99-06-19 KS AZS-AWF Biała Podlaska LU 5.25  +1.0 
 JASZCZUK Tomasz 7.71 7.69 7.66 7.79 5.97 x 
 -0.1 +0.7 -0.3 -1.0 0 
 ŁUKASIAK Michał 7.40 x 7.17 7.30 7.41 x 
 +0.2 +0.3 +0.5 +0.6 
 STAŃCZUK Łukasz 7.11 x 7.35 7.40 5.27 7.26 
 -0.4 +0.3 0 -0.8 +0.1 -0.5 
 
KOBIETY/WOMEN 
100 m  
 Bieg 1/ 3 +2.1 15:27 
 1 CIESIELSKA Karolina 96-02-17 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 11.87 PB  
 2 WRONKA Magdalena 95-01-01 KS Agros Zamość LU 11.92 PB  
 3 DRYJA Marta 91-05-25 KS AZS-AWF Biała Podlaska LU 12.01 PB  
 4 KAJEWSKA Paulina 95-06-30 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 12.04 PB  
 5 PALUCH Justyna 97-02-28 AZS-AWF Warszawa  12.25 PB  
 6 SZCZERBACZEWICZ Aleksandra 96-02-23 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 12.55  
 Bieg 2/ 3 +1.6 15:30 
 1 DUCHNOWSKA Natalia 96-08-13 OKS Skra Warszawa  12.40 PB  
 2 RUSINIAK Monika 96-02-01 UKS Kusy Warszawa  12.58 PB  
 3 RĘBIŚ Kinga 95-08-15 AZS-AWF Warszawa  12.83 PB  
 4 OLEWIECKA Aleksandra 00-11-16 OKLA Ostrołęka  13.15  
 5 KALINOWSKA Dominika 91-09-30 OKS Start Otwock  13.27  
 6 KRAJEWSKA Anna 96-12-09 AZS-AWF Warszawa  13.38  
 Bieg 3/ 3 -0.9 15:33 
 1 ZAMIST Swieta 96-01-01 niestowarzyszona ... 12.79  
 2 MILANOWSKA Beata 95-07-24 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 13.23 SB  
 3 MALMON Oliwia 98-06-10 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno  13.73  
 4 DYLAWERSKA Sylwia 97-11-06 MKS Polonia Warszawa  13.84 PB  
 5 WATRAS Monika 98-04-07 MKS Polonia Warszawa  13.92 PB  
 6 ZIENDARA Michalina 00-06-14 MKS Polonia Warszawa  14.41  
200 m  
 Bieg 1/ 4 +1.3 16:43 
 1 CIESIELSKA Karolina 96-02-17 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 24.32 
 2 WRONKA Magdalena 95-01-01 KS Agros Zamość LU 24.39 
 3 KAJEWSKA Paulina 95-06-30 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 24.62 
 4 DUCHNOWSKA Natalia 96-08-13 OKS Skra Warszawa  24.86 



 5 DRYJA Marta 91-05-25 KS AZS-AWF Biała Podlaska LU 24.92 
 6 PALUCH Justyna 97-02-28 AZS-AWF Warszawa  25.38 
 Bieg 2/ 4 +0.4 16:55 
 1 SZCZERBACZEWICZ Aleksandra 96-02-23 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 25.22 
 2 RUSINIAK Monika 96-02-01 UKS Kusy Warszawa  25.64 
 3 ZAMIST Swieta 96-01-01 niestowarzyszona ... 25.84 
 4 RĘBIŚ Kinga 95-08-15 AZS-AWF Warszawa  26.36 
 5 MILANOWSKA Beata 95-07-24 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 26.88 
 6 OLEWIECKA Aleksandra 00-11-16 OKLA Ostrołęka  28.46 
 Bieg 3/ 4 +0.2 16:57 
 1 KALINOWSKA Dominika 91-09-30 OKS Start Otwock  27.17 
 2 MALMON Oliwia 98-06-10 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno  27.82 
 3 WATRAS Monika 98-04-07 MKS Polonia Warszawa  28.31 
 4 ZIENDARA Michalina 00-06-14 MKS Polonia Warszawa  28.38 
 5 DYLAWERSKA Sylwia 97-11-06 MKS Polonia Warszawa  28.84 
 Bieg 4/ 4 +0.3 17:03 
 1 GAJDA Diana 96-02-01 SSA Legia 1926 Warszawa  24.29 
 2 SLOCKA Julia 01-02-18 AZS-AWF Warszawa  27.57 
400 m  
 Bieg 1/ 3  16:24 
 1 JARZYŃSKA Anita 95-12-02 SSA Legia 1926 Warszawa  57.56 
 2 KOTWICA Ewa 93-12-10 AZS-AWF Warszawa  58.34 SB 
 3 KOWALSKA Agata 92-06-19 OKS Start Otwock  58.38 
 4 ROMANEK Aleksandra 97-05-16 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 58.57 PB 
 5 KACZMARCZYK Justyna 97-12-07 MKS Juvenia Białystok PD 59.26 PB 
 Bieg 2/ 3  16:26 
 1 SEDLIAR Tatiana 92-01-01 niestowarzyszona ... 58.57 
 2 PŁATEK Aneta 99-06-15 WLKS Iganie Nowe  1:01.64 
 3 ŁUCZAK Wiktoria 99-01-04 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  1:02.71 
 4 KRUPA Anna 98-02-03 WLKS Iganie Nowe  1:03.92 
 5 KUNIKOWSKA Aleksandra 97-02-10 MKS Polonia Warszawa  1:05.99 
 Bieg 3/ 3 16:28 
 1 OMIENIASZCZYK Galina 92-01-01 niestowarzyszona ... 57.24 
 2 FILIPEK Justyna 99-07-28 WLKS Iganie Nowe  1:03.39 
 3 BORKOWSKA Julia 99-12-01 MKS Pogoń Siedlce  1:05.39 
1500 m  
 1 NESTEROWA Yuliya 94-01-01 niestowarzyszona ... 4:23.58 
 2 ANDRIKIEWICZ Ilina 94-01-01 niestowarzyszona ... 4:29.64 
 3 PAWŁOWSKA Paulina 95-11-18 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 4:34.41 
 4 JARZYŃSKA Kinga 95-12-02 SSA Legia 1926 Warszawa  4:35.67 
 5 JUSIŃSKA Marta 94-03-20 OKS Start Otwock  4:36.19 
 6 KOSZ Monika 94-06-10 MKS Agros Chełm LU 4:39.80 
 7 BRODOWSKA Aleksandra 00-04-02 WLKS Iganie Nowe  4:44.30 
 8 BYŚ Aleksandra 97-10-26 AZS UMCS Lublin LU 4:45.13 
 9 DZIUGIEŁ Miłosława 97-02-11 UKS SMS Warszawa  4:50.77 
 10 ORZOŁ Wiktoria 00-12-01 OKLA Ostrołęka  5:15.77 
 11 BUTLER Katarzyna 01-01-17 OKLA Ostrołęka  5:16.90 
 12 PŁATEK Sylwia 99-06-15 WLKS Iganie Nowe  5:25.20 
Skok w dal  
 1 KILJAN Anna 90-05-22 RKS Skra Warszawa  5.99 +1.4 
 2 WYSZCZELSKA Ewelina 95-04-04 AZS-AWF Warszawa  5.65 +1.3 
 3 KORNILUK Ewa 94-07-11 KS Podlasie Białystok PD 5.58 +0.9 
 4 DZWIGAŁA Aleksandra 97-10-24 AZS-AWF Warszawa  5.32 +0.1 
 5 BANASZEK Aleksandra 93-04-17 KS AZS-AWF Biała Podlaska LU 5.19 +1.7 
 6 PAWŁOWSKA Gabriela 99-04-16 OKS Skra Warszawa  4.92 +1.2 
 7 SLOCKA Julia 01-02-18 AZS-AWF Warszawa  4.89 +1.9 
 8 KOZAK Natalia 95-12-01 KS AZS-AWF Biała Podlaska LU 4.77 +0.9 
  CZAJKOWSKA Karolina 93-10-23 RKS Skra Warszawa  NM 
 KILJAN Anna 5.74 5.74 5.79 5.96 5.98 5.99 
 -0,4 +0.8 +1.3 -0.4 +0.4 +1.4 
  
 


